Cleveland Motion Controls
Performance Benefits
Cleveland Motion Controls specializes
in the design of high performance
brushless servo motors that provide
efficiency, flexibility of application, and
a long  and trouble-free service life. Our
BMR 4000 series is no exception.

call your local CMCdistributor or CMC direct. We look forward to meeting your custom
requirements.
BMR ORDERING INFORMATION – (For Standard Options)
BMR 4   027   A   HA   B  A  P   A  A 000
FRAME SIZE
4 = 4.21" Dia.
STALL TORQUE
027 = 27 lb-in
045 = 45 lb-in
067 = 67 lb-in
WINDINGS
A = 20 V/Krpm
D = 50 V/Krpm
E = 60 V/Krpm
G = 80 V/Krpm
 COMMUTATION/FEEDBACK (see note 3)
HA = Hall Sensor only
MO = Enc. Mtg. Provisions
RA = Resolver, 12 Arc Min
PA = Resolver, 7 Arc Min
SP = Special
  Commutating  Line  Modular
 Encoders  Count   Encoders*
 CC  =  500  = MC
 CD  =  1000  = MD
 CE  =  1024  = ME
 CF  =  2500  = MF
 SC  =  Special  = MS
BRAKE (Internal) (see note 4)
0 = None
B = 24 VDC Coil
ENGINEERING
MODIFICATIONS
SEALING
0 = None
A = per IP65 w/o shaft seal
B = per IP65 w/shaft seal
MOUNTING (see note 1)
A = 5.00 Sq. Flange with .625"
 Dia. x 2.04" long shaft
D = NEMA 42 Flange with 0.625"
 Dia. x 1.38" long shaft
M = Metric IEC72 Flange w/12J6 Dia. shaft
S =  Special Flange and shaft
TERMINATIONS
C = Connector,  MS3102A-20-4P Motor
MS3102A-22-14P Feedback
H = Heyco seal-tite w/1.5 ft shielded cable
P = Pipe Tap (NPT) w/1.5 ft shielded cable
MATING CONNECTORS (see note 2)
0 = None
A = Straight
B = Rt. Angle
S = Special
EXAMPLE:                      BMR 4   027   A  RA    B  A  C   A  A   000
MODEL/FRAME ENGINEERING MODIFICATIONS
27 LB-IN STALL TORQUE SEALING
WINDING MOUNTING FEATURES
COMMUTATION TERMINATIONS
BRAKE MATING CONNECTORS
*Modular Encoder selection includes Hall Sensor Commutation